## Edgar Filing: Sabre Corp - Form 4

Sabre Corp Form 4 February 01 <b>FORN</b> Check t if no lor subject Section Form 4 Form 5 obligation may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	<b>A 4</b> UNITED his box nger to 16. or 57 Filed pur Section 170	MENT OF ( rsuant to Sec (a) of the Pu	tion 16(a) of t	h, D.C. 2 BENEH RITIES he Securi Iding Co	0549 FICL	AL OWN Exchange by Act of 1	ERSHIP OF Act of 1934, 1935 or Section	OMB Number: Expires: Estimated a burden hour response	•	
	Address of Reporting						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
Ait Alexander 5			Symbol Sabre Corp [SABR]				(Check all applicable)			
(Last)				Fransaction	1					
3150 SABRE DR			(Month/Day/Year) 01/28/2016				Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) President & GM of SHS			
			If Amendment, D led(Month/Day/Yea	Month/Day/Year)				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person		
SOUTHLA	KE, TX 76092					Ī	Form filed by Me Person	ore than One Re	porting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table I - Non-	Derivative	e Secu	rities Acqui	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution D any	Code Year) (Instr. 8)	4. Securi onor Dispo (Instr. 3, Amount	sed of 4 and (A) or		5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	01/28/2016		M <u>(1)</u>	4,200	А	\$ 9.17	21,391	D		
Common Stock	01/28/2016		S <u>(1)</u>	3,304	D	\$ 24.9272 (2)	18,087	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

## Edgar Filing: Sabre Corp - Form 4

## Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. Number orof Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Underlying Securities (Instr. 3 and 4)		8. D Se (II
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	
Options to Purchase Common Stock	\$ 9.17	01/28/2016		M <u>(1)</u>	4,200	(3)	05/15/2022	Common Stock	4,200	

## **Reporting Owners**

<b>Reporting Owner Name / Address</b>	Relationships							
F8	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
Alt Alexander S 3150 SABRE DR SOUTHLAKE, TX 76092			President & GM of SHS					
Signatures								
Steve W. Milton as attorney-in-	01/29/2016							

S. Alt <u>\*\*</u>Signature of Reporting Person

**Explanation of Responses:** 

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The transactions reported on this Form 4 were effected pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan executed by the reporting person on February 27, 2015.

The price reported is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$24.61 to \$25.40, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Sabre Corporation, any security holder of Sabre Corporation, or the staff of the

Date

(2) Inclusive: The reporting person undertakes to provide to safe Corporation, any security holder of safe Corporation, or the start of the safe Corporation, or the start of the ranges set forth in this footnote to this Form 4.

The options to purchase 100,000 shares of common stock vest and become exercisable as to 25% of the shares of common stock subject
(3) to each such option on the first anniversary of the date of grant of May 12, 2012 and as to 4.6875% of such shares at the end of each successive three-month period thereafter, subject to Mr. Alt's continued employment through each vesting date.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.